1-103-210 

1176 

12/8/2015 

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. B3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103.210 

1175 

12/8/2015 
S 

PAY TO THE 
8 ORDER OF Blueline Rental, LLC.  $ "2,744.41 

Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Four and 41/100 

MEMO 

Blueline Rental, LLC. 
P. O. Box 840062 
Dallas, TX 75284-0062 

Invoice # 25899160003 

1174 

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF B & R Construction Co. Inc. 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST